NEVADA

MABE
MABEHXxBXT

GEWICHT
BRUTTO/NETTO

MABE FEUERRAUMTUR

DURCHMESSER DES
ABGASSTUTZEN

EIGENSCHAFTEN
RUTTELROST AUS GUSSEISEN
DREISEITIGE FEUERSICHT
BLECHGEHAUSE
NENNLEISTUNG

WIRKUNGSGRAD
CO - EMISSIONEN
= HITZESCHUTZANSTRICH

GLASKERAMIKSCHEIBE
= HITZEBESTANDIG BIS

EAN 8426964185508
REF. PANADERO 18550
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EcoDesign

1000x650x465 mm

154/141 kg

410x585 mm

@ 150-153 mm
Vertical

5 mm
12,4 KW
75,3%
0,10%
800°C
750°C

PANADERO

PRODUKT PLUS
ECODESIGN 2022

EXTERNE
4=| LUFTZUFUHR

VERMIKULIT
AUSKLEIDUNG

SCHEITLANGE 50 CM

RAUMHEIZVERMOGEN

SCHEIBENSPULUNG

DOPPELVERBRENNUNG
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EcoDesign2022

tuy, TOVRheinland®
€A CE
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Le label
du chauffage
au bois
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